Pupillencompetitie 2016

Jongens Pupillen A 2e jaars
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naam
Tim Tempelman
Daniel van Brummelen
Mattis Hilgeman
Julius Meijer

Mich Sweep

Ryan Andela
Sydney Albertzoon
Fons Borninkhof
Luc Clevett

Sven van Weezep
Thijn Dorrestein
Hugo Krans

Koen van den Berg
Justin Middelbos
Timo Slot

Josh Ehlting

Esli Kluijver

Mischa Smits
Tommie Sloos
Casper van den Brom
Koen van Eden
Micha Nell

David Elzinga

Tim Broerse
Wesley Heere
Tycho Vermeulen
Kevin Deenik

Sepp Vermeulen
Rick Nijman

Hein de Bruijn
Wessel Wagemaker
Robin Buunen

Gijs de Graaf

Timon Kriek

Merijn Schoonderbeek
Thomas Linnarz
Mees Munneke

Poule: 1
2005

vereniging

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

AV Zuidwal

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Spirit Lelystad

AV Spirit Lelystad

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Spirit Lelystad

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Spirit Lelystad

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

totaal

2242
2126
2029
2011
1916
1912
1895
1823
1776
1774
1741
1733
1696
1628
1588
1578
1534
1515
1491
1478
1476
1435
1421
1414
1381
1361
1292
1279
1231
1170
1010
970
949
913
888
0
0
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0
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Pupillencompetitie 2016

Meisjes Pupillen A 2e jaars
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naam
Lianne Wuring

Ella de Bruijne

Iris Turksema

Tara Zorgdrager
Asraar Kortokela
Fien Linssen
Maaike van Kesteren
Eva Krooder

llse Calis

Marjolein Padt
Carlijn Koster
Lucca Vos

Isis te Pas

Freija Slijper

Zoe Vos

Manon Greeve
Faye Bouwman
Naomi Eskes

Eva Ligtvoet

Erica de Lange

Roos Kanters

Katie Schinkel
Veerle van der Does
Eva Groeningen
Amelie Visch
Loeske Snel

Isabel Fennebeumer

Nienke Warmoeskerken

Marie Kooiman
Carlijn de Raadt
Raaz Peshdary
Geniya Bahru

Babette Bakker

Poule: 1
2005

vereniging

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

AV Spirit Lelystad

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

totaal

1920
1873
1751
1722
1687
1680
1629
1564
1558
1517
1515
1468
1432
1423
1364
1311
1295
1275
1271
1231
1231
1197
1142
1120
1115
1097
1058
1004
1000
956

843

0
0

1920
1873
1751
1722
1687
1680
1629
1564
1558
1517
1515
1468
1432
1423
1364
1311
1295
1275
1271
1231
1231
1197
1142
1120
1115
1097
1058
1004
1000
956
843
0
0
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Pupillencompetitie 2016

Jongens Pupillen A 1e jaars
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naam
Florian Vriezen
Senne Gisius

Luce Wijma

Mathijs Adriaanse
Silas Hoeve

Tijs Hollander

Tibbe Teeuwen
Casper Sollman

Alec Jason Timmer
Robbe Noordanus
David de Vente-Peters
Aidan Zorgdrager
Davi Pfaff

Toon van den Hende
Jippe van Drogenbroek
Devin Gesser

Yarno de Jong

Julian Koehorst

Jelle Wanders

Leon Winkelman
Quin Spieker

Sandro Voshart
Jesse Cents

Jelle Joustra

Arthur Borger

Chris van Dijk

Poule: 1
2006

vereniging

GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
AV Spirit Lelystad
AV Spirit Lelystad
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum
AV Spirit Lelystad
GAC Hilversum
AV Spirit Lelystad
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Spirit Lelystad
AV Spirit Lelystad
Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Spirit Lelystad
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
AV Spirit Lelystad
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal

totaal
2174
2027
1871
1833
1660
1650
1625
1503
1500
1492
1483
1457
1366
1361
1310
1278
1260
1251
1223
1205
1175
1147
1123
993
767
320

16-04-16 28-05-16 18-06-16

2174
2027
1871
1833
1660
1650
1625
1503
1500
1492
1483
1457
1366
1361
1310
1278
1260
1251
1223
1205
1175
1147
1123
993
767
320
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Pupillencompetitie 2016

Meisjes Pupillen A 1e jaars

=)
=

© oo ~NOOPWNPE'T

voornaam
Lois Mateman
Sophie van der Schoot
Terra van Leeuwen
Emmelie Pos
Lisanne Noman
Paula Kliphuis
Jiska Welp

Lotte Pos

Tess Janssen

Bo Engel

Imme Sipma
Marjolein Schelfhout
Lisa Caldenhoven
Mingxia Oppers

Iris Mackaaij
Sophie Franssen
Daphne Sijben
Dinisha Overvliet
Mya van Horsen
Merlijn Henderson
Feline Boon
Hannah Nijkamp
Elin Doorduijn
Lidewij Schaap
Lucie Feenstra
Mana Messing
Marit Tusveld
Janneke Wattel
Marit Roosendaal

Gwendolyn van Drunen

Amelie Kooiman

Fei Bueren van lammerts

Laney van Valkenburg
Isis Smit

Jennyfer Kriek

Lara Seinen

Poule: 1
2006

vereniging

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

AV Spirit Lelystad

totaal

1627
1609
1534
1529
1520
1482
1438
1418
1413
1373
1373
1297
1290
1290
1288
1261
1245
1186
1185
1173
1133
1106
1095
1090
1072
1057
994

915

831

830

818

788

726

704

695

359
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1627
1609
1534
1529
1520
1482
1438
1418
1413
1373
1373
1297
1290
1290
1288
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1245
1186
1185
1173
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1095
1090
1072
1057
994
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831
830
818
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Pupillencompetitie 2016 Poule: 1

Jongens Pupillen B 2007

nr.  naam vereniging totaal 16-04-16 28-05-16 18-06-16
1 Tijmen de Beer GAC Hilversum 1771 1771 0 0
2 Tion Hilgeman AV Zuidwal 1655 1655 0 0
3 Wout van den Brink AV Zuidwal 1632 1632 0 0
4 Niels Bitter GAC Hilversum 1608 1608 0 0
5 Luca Gerringa AV Spirit Lelystad 1485 1485 0 0
6 Royvan Weezep AV Spirit Lelystad 1465 1465 0 0
7 Tycho de Vries AV Spirit Lelystad 1441 1441 0 0
8 Boris van Zwam GAC Hilversum 1334 1334 0 0
9 Menno Hoornstra Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI 1330 1330 0 0
10 Jesper Rosier AV Zuidwal 1322 1322 0 0
11 Marijn Walstra GAC Hilversum 1318 1318 0 0
12 Ruben Lagas GAC Hilversum 1294 1294 0 0
13 Yuri van den Berg AV Zuidwal 1262 1262 0 0
14 Otis Notenboom AV Zuidwal 1260 1260 0 0
15 Lucas Hendrikse Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI 1250 1250 0 0
16 Daan de Vries GAC Hilversum 1201 1201 0 0
17 Daniel Westerweel GAC Hilversum 1161 1161 0 0
18 Bas Wesselink GAC Hilversum 1149 1149 0 0
19 Job van Dongen AV Zuidwal 1109 1109 0 0
20 Renzo Diependaal AV Zuidwal 1078 1078 0 0
21 Sieme Jongeneel Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI 1048 1048 0 0
22 Jip van Calck GAC Hilversum 1027 1027 0 0
23 Thijmen Koot AV Zuidwal 1020 1020 0 0
24 Pepijn Koot AV Zuidwal 1005 1005 0 0
25 Tim van der Knaap GAC Hilversum 984 984 0 0
26 Jochem Krans GAC Hilversum 965 965 0 0
27 Laurens Biesbroek AV Zuidwal 958 958 0 0
28 Jim Schinkel Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI 936 936 0 0
29 Simon Egberts GAC Hilversum 933 933 0 0
30 Daniel Kos AV Zuidwal 854 854 0 0
31 Luuk Schellens GAC Hilversum 773 773 0 0
32 Koen Bader GAC Hilversum 669 669 0 0



Pupillencompetitie 2016

Meisjes Pupillen B
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naam
Maud te Pas
Anne-Linde Peterse
Ivanka Majoor
Florien van Kesteren
Maria Pascal

Julia Velt

Jasmijn Ketelaar
Maud Bleijs

Inte van Kralingen
Nynke Glas
Hannah Rebel
Tess Wuring
Lisette Wagemaker
Anna van den Burg
Karlijn Greeve

Iris Tanck

Fleur Sleeman
Bliss Groenenboom
Eline de Vries

Elin Vries

Senne Wierenga
Thandi Pot
Jasmijn van Winsen
Ceciel Vos

Floor Leeflang

Poule: 1
2007

vereniging

AV Zuidwal

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

Anna-Sophia van der Haven GAC Hilversum

totaal

1575
1510
1496
1479
1394
1349
1336
1325
1317
1281
1281
1274
1243
1167
1156
1143
1075
1057
840
819
818
770
737
707
674
644

1575
1510
1496
1479
1394
1349
1336
1325
1317
1281
1281
1274
1243
1167
1156
1143
1075
1057
840
819
818
770
737
707
674
644
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Pupillencompetitie 2016

Jongens Pupillen C
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voornaam
Diede Schotsman
Thimo Gisius

Kealan Steba

Nout van der Schoot
Youri van der Linden
Douwe Sipma
Thymen Moen

Timo Bos

Ziggy Groenewoud
Rick Winkelman

Hugo Bosman
Neville Albertzoon
Senne Wissink

Siebe van der Weerden
Matthias Gottlieb
Milan Zijdel

lan Nijman

Simon Grimbergen
Joris Kleingeld

Thigo de Leeuw

Stijn Bakker

Alex Spieker

David Spieker
Thomar Neidig

Biko Pot

Sjaak de Boer
Boudewijn van den Haak
Felipe Verdonschot

Poule: 1
2008

vereniging

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI
GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

GAC Hilversum

totaal
1635
1407
1310
1287
1227
1088
958
898
893
856
817
809
798
773
756
735
729
682
664
649
646
598
444
411
366

o O O
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1635
1407
1310
1287
1227
1088
958
898
893
856
817
809
798
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735
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646
598
444
411
366
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Pupillencompetitie 2016 Poule: 1

Meisjes Pupillen C 2008
nr.  naam vereniging totaal 16-04-16 28-05-16 18-06-16
1 Jet Molkenboer GAC Hilversum 1163 1163 0 0
2 Carmen van Soest GAC Hilversum 1054 1054 0 0
3 Tess Kuijer AV Zuidwal 1020 1020 0 0
4 Kate Nijs GAC Hilversum 953 953 0 0
5 Lucile Verburg GAC Hilversum 932 932 0 0
6 Fay Spier GAC Hilversum 913 913 0 0
7 Lotte Konijn AV Zuidwal 862 862 0 0
8 Lotte Westland AV Zuidwal 826 826 0 0
9 Mirthe Knibbe AV Zuidwal 819 819 0 0
10 Ruchama van Leeuwen Jeugd Atletiek Vereniging ATHLOI 748 748 0 0
11 Lotte Adriaanse AV Spirit Lelystad 727 727 0 0
12 Sophie Harms GAC Hilversum 673 673 0 0
13 Larissa Visser AV Zuidwal 669 669 0 0
14 Sofia Renaud AV Spirit Lelystad 659 659 0 0
15 Brechtje Hoekstra GAC Hilversum 636 636 0 0
16 Rozemarijn Schelfhout GAC Hilversum 622 622 0 0
17 Anouk Dekker GAC Hilversum 601 601 0 0
18 Loicqg Koutstaal GAC Hilversum 539 539 0 0
19 Bridget Borger GAC Hilversum 487 487 0 0
20 Anouk Lucassen GAC Hilversum 476 476 0 0
21 Lisanne Mellenbergh GAC Hilversum 423 423 0 0
22 Sara Bink GAC Hilversum 395 395 0 0
23 Noor Cents GAC Hilversum 339 339 0 0
24 Frederigue van Brederode GAC Hilversum 272 272 0 0
25 Jente Meertens GAC Hilversum 213 213 0 0
26 Eva Rebel AV Zuidwal 0 0 0 0
27 Sigrid Schaap AV Zuidwal 0 0 0 0



Pupillencompetitie 2016

Jongens Minipupillen
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voornaam
Thijmen van Wijchen
Florian van Wijchen
Mika Strubbe

Gavin Hulsman
Luke van den Berg
Maarten de Vries
Jesse Langstraat
Roan Snel

Yuri Scholte

Lucas Baas

Anton Verweij

Stijn Theissling
Thijmen Middag
Chris Smit

Rick van Harn

Joep Deiman

Poule: 1
2009 ev

vereniging
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal
GAC Hilversum

AV Spirit Lelystad

GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum

totaal
957
856
824
742
714
591
529
510
504
424
386
352
295
286
246

0
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957
856
824
742
714
591
529
510
504
424
386
352
295
286
246
0
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Pupillencompetitie 2016

Meisjes Minipupillen
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voornaam
Fay Janssen

Maaike van Klei

Zahra de Vries

Merle Brocks
Cheyenne van den Bos
Meja Doorduijn
Nienke Smit

Hannah Kruijmer

Kiki Spier

Lenne Meijer

Fileine Rebel

Nienke de Raadt

Stine Welp

Liz Heuveling

Poule: 1
2009 ev

vereniging

GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
AV Spirit Lelystad
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum
AV Spirit Lelystad
AV Zuidwal

AV Zuidwal

GAC Hilversum
AV Zuidwal

totaal
860
663
653
600
544
496
485
479
439
401
356
345
301

0
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860
663
653
600
544
496
485
479
439
401
356
345
301
0
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